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The following representatives were elected by their respective colleges to serve as Faculty Senate 
Representatives for the 2018-2020 senate term. 
 
Representing the College of Arts and Communication: 

• Linda Cowan – lcowan@westliberty.edu 
• Jeff Pfister – jeff.pfister@westliberty.edu  
• Anna Stephan-Robinson – anna.stephanrobinson@westliberty.edu 
• Alt: Mitchell Greco – mitchell.greco@westliberty.edu 

 
Representing the College of Business: 

• Vishakaha Maskey – vmaskey@westliberty.edu 
• Fred Rossell – frossell@westliberty.edu 
• Alt: James Crumbacher – jcrumbacher@westliberty.edu 

 
Representing the College of Education: 

• Aaron Huffman – ahuffman@westliberty.edu 
• Ryan Koenig – ryan.koenig@westliberty.edu  
• Steve Richards – stephen.richards@westliberty.edu 
• Alt: Angie Curfman – angela.curfman@westliberty.edu  
• Alt: Jason Metz – jason.metz@westliberty.edu  

 
Representing the College of Liberal Arts: 

• Darrin Cox – dcox@westliberty.edu 
• Aaron Harper – aaron.harper@westliberty.edu   
• Dominique Hoche – dominique.hoche@westliberty.edu  
• Corey Reigel – creigel@westliberty.edu 
• Alt: Angela Rehbein – angela.rehbein@westliberty.edu 
• Alt: Peter Staffel – staffelp@westliberty.edu 

 
Representing the College of Sciences: 

• John Float – john.float@westliberty.edu 
• Robert Kreisberg – kreisbob@westliberty.edu 
• Chad Kuhns – chad.kuhns@westliberty.edu 
• Jon Serra – jon.serra@westliberty.edu 
• Mohamed Youssef – myoussef@westliberty.edu 

 
2018 – 2020 Elected Officers  

• Darrin Cox – Chair 
• Ryan Keonig – Vice Chair 
• Jeff Pfister – Secretary 

 
Respectfully submitted,  

Jon Serra 
Senate Chair 2016 – 2018  

 
 


